

Estimate
J.B.S

[Original Copy]

M/s. GAJANAND TRADERS
HINGANGHAT

No : 1121 Dated : 24/11/2025
Lr No : 68548 Lr Date : __-__-____
Transport : NAIDU GARAGE
No of DAG : 2

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	RETI JALI 6*20 3FT	1	17.50	KG	126.00	2,205.00
2	RETI JALI 8*20 3FT	1	22.60	KG	126.00	2,847.60
3	RETI JALI 8*22 3FT	1	20.00	KG	128.00	2,560.00
4	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	1.00	BDL	1100.00	1,100.00
					Total :	8712.60

Remark	Grand Total	61.10	BDL	Freight	67.00
NET BALANCE: 8,780.00				Total 8780.00	
RS. EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY					